©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
DATA SHEET
ePMP Force 400 Series
Force 425 and Force 400C
Cambium Networks’ ePMP™ Force 425 and Force 400C point-
to-point (PTP) solutions deliver up to 1 Gbps throughput at a
breakthrough price, based on the latest 802.11ax standards.
The Force 400 Series is the ideal solution for service providers

DATA SHEET
ePMP Force 400 Series
Force 400C Ordering Information
C050940C021A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (no cord)
C050940C121A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (US cord)
C058940C124A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (IC) (Canada/US cord)
C050940C221A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (EU cord)
C050940C223A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (EU) (EU cord)
C050940C321A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (UK cord)
C050940C323A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (EU) (UK cord)
C050940C421A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (India cord)
C050940C422A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (India) (India Cord)
C050940C521A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (China cord)
C050940C621A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050940C721A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050940C821A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050940C921A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (South Africa cord)
C050940CZ21A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (ROW) (No PSU)
C058940C122A ePMP 5 GHz Force 400C (FCC) (US Cord)
Force 425 Ordering Information
C050940M001A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (no cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M101A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (US cord) - Priced per radio
C058940M104A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (IC) (Canada/US cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M201A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (EU cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M203A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (EU) (EU cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M301A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (UK cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M303A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (EU) (UK cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M401A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (India cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M402A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (India) (India Cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M501A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (China cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M601A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (Brazil cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M701A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (Argentina cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M801A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (ANZ cord) - Priced per radio
C050940M901A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (South Africa cord) - Priced per radio
C050940MZ01A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (ROW) (No PSU) - Priced per radio
C058940M102A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 SM 2-pack packaging (FCC) (US Cord) - Priced per radio
Force 425 Optional Range Extender Ordering Information
N000900L062A ePMP Force 425 Range Extender Dish Accessory 4-Pack Packaging, priced per unit
©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 7 cambiumnetworks.com
DATA SHEET
ePMP Force 400 Series
Force 400 Series Spares Ordering Information
C050940F001A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 Spare Radio Only (ROW)
C058940F104A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 Spare Radio Only (IC)
C050940F203A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 Spare Radio Only (EU)
C050940F402A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 Spare Radio Only (India)
C058940F102A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 Spare Radio Only (FCC)
C050940M100A ePMP 5 GHz Force 425 Spare Dish 2-Pack, priced per unit
N000900L061A ePMP Force 400 Spares Kit
Extended Warranty Options
Each Force 400 Series radio comes standard with 3-year warranty on hardware.
EW-E1EPF400-WW ePMP Force 400 Extended Warranty, 1 Additional Year